1St

2nd

3rd

t-4"

t-4th

Mike Millan
Rick Elyea

Mike Heard
Tom Vaught

Randy Griffith
Darien Dawes
Ryan Dawes

Brad Bigelow

Daryl Retzlaff
Wes Whitson
Kevin Holstad
Jim Brower

Greg Chan
Jere Byers
Mark Rose
Rob Folse

Dave Pershing
Bob Schroeder
Scott Sandler

Rob Folse (draw, not paid)

Fall 4-Man Game
Arrowhead Golf Club
October 3, 2020
1-Gross & 2-Net

203

205

207

210

210

$53.75 each

$40.00 each

$30.00 each

$15.00 each

$15.00 each



