Fall 4-Man Game

Arrowhead Golf Club October 3, 2020 1-Gross & 2-Net

1 st	Mike Millan Rick Elyea Mike Heard Tom Vaught	203	\$53.75 each
2 nd	Randy Griffith Darien Dawes Ryan Dawes Brad Bigelow	205	\$40.00 each
3 rd	Daryl Retzlaff Wes Whitson Kevin Holstad Jim Brower	207	\$30.00 each
t-4 th	Greg Chan Jere Byers Mark Rose Rob Folse	210	\$15.00 each
t-4 th	Dave Pershing Bob Schroeder Scott Sandler Rob Folse (draw, not paid)	210	\$15.00 each